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TATA

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Date-wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders
from 1 April, 2017 to 31 March, 2018

Sr. | Name of the Shareholder Cumulative
No. Change during the year Shareholding during
the year
% of total % of total
Date Reason No.of Shares of No.of Shares of
Shares the Shares the
company company
1 |ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund| 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the vear 180,53,193 7.09
07-Apr-2017|Decrease -65,670 -0.03[ 179,87.523 7.06
07-Apr-2017|Decrease -39.,423 -0.02 179,48,100 7.05
14-Apr-2017|Decrease -2,34,330 -0.09 177,13,770 6.95
14-Apr-2017|Decrease -27,778 -0.01| 176,85,992 6.94
14-Apr-2017|Decrease -20,226 -0.01| 176.,65.766 6.93
28-Apr-2017|Decrease -1,18,770 -0.05[ 175,46,996 6.89
28-Apr-2017|Decrease -5.,00.000 -0.20 170,46,996 6.69
05-May-2017|Decrease -8.389 0.00| 170,38.607 6.69
12-May-2017|Increase 2,88.000 0.11| 173,26.607 6.80
12-May-2017|Decrease -65,219 -0.03[ 172,61,388 6.78
19-May-2017|Decrease -10,500 0.00] 172,50,888 6.77
19-May-2017|Increase 69,467 0.03| 173,20.,355 6.80
26-May-2017|Increase 1,97.806 0.08] 175,18.161 6.88
26-May-2017|Increase 2,05,941 0.08| 177.24,102 6.96
02-Jun-2017|Increase 39,252 0.02| 177.63.354 6.97
02-Jun-2017|Increase 90.070 0.04| 178,53,424 7.01
23-Jun-2017|Increase 127 0.00f 178,53,551 7.01
30-Jun-2017|Increase 1,62,942 0.06|/ 180,16.,493 7.07
30-Jun-2017|Increase 91,371 0.04| 181,07.864 7.11
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -99,812 -0.04| 180.,08.052 7.07
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -11,355 0.00] 179,96.697 7.06
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -12,745 -0.01 179,83,952 7.06
21-Jul-2017|Increase 2.00,000 0.08] 181,83,952 7.14
21-Jul-2017|Decrease -127 0.00f 181,83,825 7.14
28-Jul-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08| 183,83,825 7.22
02-Aug-2017|Increase 2 0.00 183,83,827 7.22
04-Aug-2017|Increase 117 0.00 183,83,944 7.22
09-Aug-2017|Increase 1,60,000 0.06] 185,43,944 7.28
09-Aug-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08| 187,43,944 7.36
11-Aug-2017|Increase 40,000 0.02| 187,83,944 7.37
11-Aug-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08| 189,83,944 7.45
11-Aug-2017|Increase 1,09,919 0.04| 190,93,863 7.49
18-Aug-2017|Increase 4,72,182 0.19 195,66,045 7.68
25-Aug-2017|Increase 1,27,818 0.05] 196,93,863 7.73
25-Aug-2017|Increase 1,40,608 0.06] 198,34,471 7.79
08-Sep-2017|Increase 127 0.00] 198,34,598 7.79
08-Sep-2017|Increase 2,49,500 0.10| 200,84,098 7.88
15-Sep-2017|Decrease -15,000 -0.01[ 200,69,098 7.88
22-Sep-2017]|Increase 969 0.00| 200,70,067 7.88
29-Sep-2017|Decrease -5,14,500 -0.20[ 195,55,567 7.68
29-Sep-2017|Decrease -6,97,500 -0.27| 188,58,067 7.40
13-Oct-2017|Decrease -91,313 -0.04| 187,66,754 7.37
13-Oct-2017|Decrease -82,905 -0.03| 186,83,849 7.33
13-Oct-2017|Decrease -90,199 -0.04| 185,93,650 7.30
13-Oct-2017[Decrease -20,739 -0.01 185,72,911 7.29
13-Oct-2017[Decrease -57,284 -0.02| 185,15,627 7.27
20-Oct-2017|Increase 1,54,500 0.06 186,70,127 7.33
20-Oct-2017(Increase 160 0.00| 186,70,287 7.33
27-Oct-2017[Decrease -2,88,448 -0.11| 183,81,839 7.22
27-Oct-2017[Decrease -18,557 -0.01| 183,63,282 7.21
03-Nov-2017[Decrease -37,560 -0.01 183,25,722 7.19
03-Nov-2017|Decrease -1,12,553 -0.04| 182,13,169 7.15
17-Nov-2017|Increase 70,000 0.03| 182,83,169 7.18
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -160 0.00| 182,83,009 7.18
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -21,175 -0.01| 182,61,834 7.17
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -70,000 -0.03[ 181,91,834 7.14
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -28,923 -0.01 181,62,911 7.13
01-Dec-2017]|Increase 160 0.00 181,63,071 7.13
15-Dec-2017[Decrease -688 0.00f 181,62,383 7.13
15-Dec-2017|Decrease -63,941 -0.03 180,98,442 7.10
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -7,440 0.00| 180,91,002 7.10
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -1,18,348 -0.05[ 179,72,654 7.05




Sr. | Name of the Shareholder Cumulative
No. Change during the year Shareholding during
the year
% of total % of total
Date Reason No.of Shares of No.of Shares of
Shares the Shares the
company company
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -2,53,208 -0.10| 177,19,446 6.96
29-Dec-2017|Decrease -61,264 -0.02| 176,58,182 6.93
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -20,000 -0.01| 176,38,182 6.92
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -35,299 -0.01| 176,02,883 6.91
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -49,312 -0.02 175,53,571 6.89
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -1,36.059 -0.05 174,17,512 6.84
05-Jan-2018|Decrease -55,914 -0.02| 173,61,598 6.81
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -68,202 -0.03] 172,93,396 6.79
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -19,351 -0.01 172,74,045 6.78
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -51,426 -0.02| 172,22,619 6.76
12-Jan-2018|Increase 10,465 0.00] 172,33,084 6.76
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -91,824 -0.04| 171.,41,260 6.73
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -7.000 0.00| 171,34,260 6.73
12-Jan-2018|Increase 159 0.00| 171,34,419 6.73
19-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,03.074 -0.04 170,31,345 6.69
19-Jan-2018|Increase 159 0.00| 170,31,504 6.69
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -3.40,500 -0.13] 166,91,004 6.55
09-Feb-2018|Decrease -1,00.,000 -0.04| 165,91,004 6.51
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -5,10.439 -0.20] 160.80,565 6.31
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -1,50,000 -0.06] 159,30,565 6.25
23-Feb-2018|Increase 159 0.00] 159,30,724 6.25
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -31,306 -0.01] 158,99.,418 6.24
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -99,299 -0.04| 158,00,119 6.20
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -61,490 -0.02| 157,38.629 6.18
02-Mar-2018|Increase 159 0.00| 157,38,788 6.18
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -68,949 -0.03] 156,69.839 6.15
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -1,11,000 -0.04] 155,58,839 6.11
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -500 0.00f 155,58,339 6.11
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -75.133 -0.03] 154,83,206 6.08
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -1,200 0.00| 154,82.006 6.08
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -86,976 -0.03] 153,95,030 6.04
23-Mar-2018|Decrease -310 0.00] 153,94,720 6.04
30-Mar-2018|Decrease -6.686 0.00] 153,88.034 6.04
30-Mar-2018|Increase 31,500 0.01| 154,19,534 6.05
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 154,19,534 6.05
2 |HDFC Trustee Company 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 11,43,100 0.45
Limited 21-Apr-2017([Increase 7.500 0.00 11,50,600 0.45
28-Apr-2017|Increase 20,00,000 0.79 31,50,600 1.24
05-May-2017|Increase 9,66,355 0.38 41,16,955 1.62
05-May-2017|Increase 96,000 0.04 42,12,955 1.65
12-May-2017|Increase 10,500 0.00 42,23,455 1.66
16-Jun-2017|Increase 56,500 0.02 42,79,955 1.68
23-Jun-2017|Increase 2,50,000 0.10 45,29,955 1.78
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -1,500 0.00 45,28,455 1.78
14-Jul-2017|Increase 1,09,500 0.04 46,37,955 1.82
21-Jul-2017|Increase 3.09,000 0.12 49,46,955 1.94
02-Aug-2017[Increase 1,500 0.00 49,48,455 1.94
25-Aug-2017|[Increase 1,27,500 0.05 50,75,955 1.99
25-Aug-2017|Increase 1,98,000 0.08 52,73,955 2.07
01-Sep-2017|Increase 10,90,000 0.43 63,63,955 2.50
01-Sep-2017(Increase 1,02,000 0.04 64,65,955 2.54
01-Sep-2017|Increase 4,500 0.00 64,70,455 2.54
08-Sep-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 66,70,455 2.62
08-Sep-2017|Increase 7.50,000 0.29 74,20,455 2.91
15-Sep-2017|Decrease -48,000 -0.02 73,72,455 2.89
06-Oct-2017]|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 74,72,455 2.93
20-Oct-2017|Increase 71,000 0.03 75,43,455 2.96
20-Oct-2017|Increase 5,00,000 0.20 80,43,455 3.16
27-Oct-2017(Increase 12,00,000 0.47 92,43,455 3.63
27-0Oct-2017|Increase 8,33,100 0.33 100,76,555 3.96
03-Nov-2017]|Increase 4,85,000 0.19 105,61,555 4.15
03-Nov-2017]|Increase 5,00,000 0.20{ 110,61,555 4.34
17-Nov-2017]|Increase 5,68,000 0.22 116,29,555 4.56
24-Nov-2017|Increase 4,500 0.00| 116,34,055 4.57
01-Dec-2017|Increase 37,500 0.01| 116,71,555 4.58
08-Dec-2017(Increase 94,000 0.04| 117,65,555 4.62
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -6,000 0.00f 117,59,555 4.62
15-Dec-2017[Increase 1,61,000 0.06 119,20,555 4.68
15-Dec-2017|Increase 13,500 0.01 119,34,055 4.68
22-Dec-2017|Increase 48,000 0.02 119,82,055 4.70
05-Jan-2018|Increase 1,21,500 0.05 121,03,555 4.75
19-Jan-2018|Increase 3,000 0.00f 121,06,555 4.75
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No. Change during the year Shareholding during
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% of total % of total
Date Renon No.of Shares of No.of Shares of
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02-Feb-2018|Increase 4,13,100 0.16] 125,19,655 4.91
09-Feb-2018|Increase 1,05.000 0.04| 126,24,655 4.96
16-Feb-2018|Increase 1,55,001 0.06] 127,79,656 5.02
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -1,41,000 -0.06] 126,38,656 4.96
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -30,000 -0.01] 126,08,656 4.95
23-Feb-2018|Increase 6.36,000 0.25| 132,44,656 5.20
02-Mar-2018|Increase 4,500 0.00f 132,49,156 5.20
02-Mar-2018|Increase 7.500 0.00| 132,56,656 5.20
09-Mar-2018|Increase 5.05,000 0.20| 137,61,656 5.40
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -33.000 -0.01| 137,28,656 5.39
16-Mar-2018|Increase 1,00.000 0.04| 138,28,656 5.43
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -10,500 0.00f 138,18,156 5.42
30-Mar-2018|Increase 12,000 0.00/ 138,30,156 5.43
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the vear 0 0.00| 138,30,156 5.43
3 |ICICI Prudential Life 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the vear 126.,58.471 4.97
Insurance Company Ltd 07-Apr-2017|Increase 53 0.00| 126,58,524 4.97
14-Apr-2017[Decrease -3.583 0.00] 126,54,941 4.97
21-Apr-2017|Decrease -1,321 0.00] 126,53,620 4.97
28-Apr-2017|Increase 20 0.00| 126,53,640 4.97
12-May-2017[Decrease -1,22,285 -0.05| 125,31,355 4.92
19-May-2017[Decrease -3,515 0.00| 125,27,840 4.92
09-Jun-2017|Decrease -2,67,596 -0.11| 122,60,244 4.81
16-Jun-2017|Increase 6.744 0.00] 122,66,988 4.82
23-Jun-2017|Increase 5,109 0.00| 122,72,097 4.82
30-Jun-2017|Increase 2,01,043 0.08] 124,73,140 4.90
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -59,925 -0.02| 124,13,215 4.87
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -1,52,487 -0.06] 122,60,728 4.81
21-Jul-2017|Decrease -2,40,616 -0.09] 120,20,112 4.72
28-Jul-2017|Increase 152 0.00 120,20,264 4.72
02-Aug-2017|Increase 2.00,000 0.08] 122,20,264 4.80
04-Aug-2017|Increase 20,000 0.01] 122,40,264 4.80
11-Aug-2017|Decrease -83,862 -0.03| 121,56,402 4.77
01-Sep-2017|Increase 1,15,030 0.05| 122,71,432 4.82
01-Sep-2017|Decrease -1,76,155 -0.07| 120,95,277 4.75
15-Sep-2017|Decrease -1,77,205 -0.07[ 119,18,072 4.68
22-Sep-2017|Decrease -2,10,037 -0.08] 117,08,035 4.60
29-Sep-2017|Decrease -1,02,017 -0.04 116,06,018 4.56
06-Oct-2017|Decrease -1,15,030 -0.05| 114,90,988 4.51
06-Oct-2017|Decrease -18,193 -0.01| 114,72,795 4.50
13-Oct-2017[Decrease -2,17,216 -0.09 112,55,579 4.42
20-Oct-2017|Decrease -2,48,090 -0.10/ 110,07,489 4.32
27-Oct-2017|Decrease -1,21,902 -0.05 108,85,587 4.27
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -13,383 -0.01| 108,72,204 4.27
24-Nov-2017]|Increase 2,005 0.00/ 108,74,209 4.27
01-Dec-2017|Decrease -58,887 -0.02| 108,15,322 4.25
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -5,349 0.00| 108,09,973 4.24
15-Dec-2017|Decrease -4,306 0.00| 108,05,667 4.24
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -1,282 0.00/ 108,04,385 4.24
29-Dec-2017|Decrease -2,90,201 -0.11 105,14,184 4.13
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -1,43,421 -0.06/ 103,70,763 4.07
12-Jan-2018[Decrease -1,37,931 -0.05 102,32,832 4.02
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,041 0.00 102,31,791 4.02
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -15,249 -0.01 102,16,542 4.01
09-Feb-2018|Decrease -2,120 0.00 102,14,422 4.01
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -1,145 0.00| 102,13,277 4.01
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -10,242 0.00| 102,03,035 4.01
02-Mar-2018|Increase 96,094 0.04| 102,99,129 4.04
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -1,04,743 -0.04| 101,94,386 4.00
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -23,218 -0.01 101,71,168 3.99
23-Mar-2018|Decrease -2,926 0.00 101,68,242 3.99
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 101,68,242 3.99
4 |Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee [ 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 57,33,106 2.25
Private Limited 07-Apr-2017|Increase 12,000 0.00 57,45,106 2.26
28-Apr-2017|Increase 33,000 0.01 57,78,106 2.27
05-May-2017|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 57,48,106 2.26
05-May-2017|Increase 33,000 0.01 57,81,106 2.27
19-May-2017|Decrease -56,000 -0.02 57,25,106 2.25
19-May-2017|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 57,00,106 2.24
02-Jun-2017|Decrease -15,000 -0.01 56,85,106 2.23
23-Jun-2017[Increase 67,100 0.03 57,52,206 2.26
23-Jun-2017[Decrease -67,100 -0.03 56,85,106 2.23




Sr. | Name of the Shareholder Cumulative
No. Change during the year Shareholding during
the year
% of total % of total
Date Renon No.of Shares of No.of Shares of
Shares the Shares the
company company
07-Jul-2017[Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 55,85,106 2.19
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -8,000 0.00 55,77,106 2.19
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -5,500 0.00 55,71,606 2.19
07-Jul-2017[Decrease -80,000 -0.03 54,91,606 2.16
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -6,500 0.00 54,85,106 2.15
14-Jul-2017|Increase 63,000 0.02 55,48,106 2.18
11-Aug-2017|Decrease -4,500 0.00 55,43,606 2.18
01-Sep-2017|Increase 24,000 0.01 55,67,606 2.19
08-Sep-2017|Increase 6,000 0.00 55,73,606 2.19
08-Sep-2017|Increase 24,000 0.01 55,97,606 2.20
08-Sep-2017|Increase 15,000 0.01 56,12,606 2.20
15-Sep-2017|Increase 10,500 0.00 56,23,106 2.21
15-Sep-2017|Increase 7.00,000 0.27 63,23,106 2.48
22-Sep-2017|Decrease -6,000 0.00 63,17,106 2.48
22-Sep-2017|Increase 30,000 0.01 63,47,106 2.49
22-Sep-2017|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 64,97,106 2.55
22-Sep-2017]Increase 21,425 0.01 65,18,531 2.56
29-Sep-2017|Decrease -39,000 -0.02 64,79,531 2.54
29-Sep-2017]Increase 12,000 0.00 64,91,531 2.55
29-Sep-2017]Increase 15,000 0.01 65,06,531 2.55
06-Oct-2017|Decrease -43,000 -0.02 64,63,531 2.54
06-Oct-2017|Increase 1,54,500 0.06 66,18,031 2.60
06-Oct-2017|Decrease -2,15,000 -0.08 64,03,031 2.51
13-Oct-2017|[Increase 60,000 0.02 64,63,031 2.54
13-Oct-2017[Decrease -50,000 -0.02 64,13,031 2.52
20-Oct-2017|Increase 94,000 0.04 65,07,031 2.55
27-0ct-2017|Increase 25,000 0.01 65,32,031 2.56
27-0ct-2017|Increase 1,67,000 0.07 66,99,031 2.63
27-Oct-2017|Decrease -23,943 -0.01 66,75,088 2.62
03-Nov-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 68,75,088 2.70
10-Nov-2017]|Increase 10,000 0.00 68,85,088 2.70
10-Nov-2017]|Increase 1,00.000 0.04 69,85,088 2.74
17-Nov-2017[Decrease -1,63,897 -0.06 68,21,191 2.68
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -26,000 -0.01 67,95,191 2.67
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -64,000 -0.03 67,31,191 2.64
24-Nov-2017|Increase 15,000 0.01 67,46,191 2.65
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -40,000 -0.02 67,06,191 2.63
24-Nov-2017|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 69,06,191 2.71
01-Dec-2017]|Increase 2,000 0.00 69,08,191 2.71
08-Dec-2017]Increase 48,648 0.02 69,56,839 2.73
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -48,648 -0.02 69,08,191 2.71
05-Jan-2018|Increase 36,425 0.01 69,44,616 2.73
05-Jan-2018|Decrease -36,425 -0.01 69,08,191 2.71
26-Jan-2018|Increase 3,51,000 0.14 72,59,191 2.85
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 71,59,191 2.81
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 69,59,191 2.73
02-Feb-2018]Increase 70,000 0.03 70,29,191 2.76
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -70,000 -0.03 69,59,191 2.73
09-Feb-2018]Increase 7,35,412 0.29 76,94,603 3.02
09-Feb-2018]Increase 3,24,000 0.13 80,18,603 3.15
16-Feb-2018|Increase 6,81,000 0.27 86,99,603 3.41
16-Feb-2018|Increase 5,00,000 0.20 91,99,603 3.61
23-Feb-2018]Increase 2,50,000 0.10 94,49,603 3.71
09-Mar-2018]Increase 45,000 0.02 94,94,603 3.73
09-Mar-2018]Increase 1,50,000 0.06 96,44,603 3.79
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -36,000 -0.01 96,08,603 3.77
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -17,000 -0.01 95,91,603 3.77
16-Mar-2018|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 97,41,603 3.82
16-Mar-2018|Increase 1,79,243 0.07 99,20,846 3.89
16-Mar-2018|Increase 1,730 0.00 99,22,576 3.89
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -58,486 -0.02 98,64,090 3.87
30-Mar-2018|Increase 75,000 0.03 99,39,090 3.90
31-Mar-2018| At the end of the year 0 0.00] 99,39,090 3.90
5 |Franklin Templeton 01-Apr-2017[At the beginning of the year 80,31,746 3.15
Investment Funds 14-Apr-2017[Decrease -9,500 0.00 80,222,246 3.15
21-Apr-2017|Decrease -13,500 -0.01 80,08,746 3.14
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -8,000 0.00 80,00,746 3.14
06-Oct-2017[Increase 1,05,000 0.04 81,05,746 3.18
13-Oct-2017[Decrease -7,000 0.00 80,98,746 3.18
20-Oct-2017|Decrease -3,68,000 -0.14 77,30,746 3.03
27-Oct-2017|Decrease -1,98,213 -0.08 75,32,533 2.96
31-Oct-2017|Decrease -37,345 -0.01 74,95,188 2.94
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03-Nov-2017|Decrease -66,692 -0.03 74,28,496 2.92
10-Nov-2017|Decrease -1,23,250 -0.05 73,05,246 2.87
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -3,37.575 -0.13 69,67,671 2.74
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -6,14,500 -0.24 63,53,171 2.49
01-Dec-2017|Decrease -54,925 -0.02 62,98,246 2.47
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -4,000 0.00 62,94,246 2.47
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -2,14,018 -0.08 60,80,228 2.39
29-Dec-2017|Decrease -48,482 -0.02 60,31,746 2.37
05-Jan-2018[Decrease -11,763 0.00 60,19,983 2.36
19-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,09.807 -0.04 59,10,176 2.32
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -9,95,500 -0.39 49,14,676 1.93
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 49,14,676 1.93
6 |The New India Assurance 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 34,17,850 1.34

Company Limited

31-Mar-2018|At the end of the vear 0 0.00|] 34,17,850 1.34
7 |General Insurance 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 36,00,005 1.41
Corporation of India 07-Jul-2017|Decrease -20,000 -0.01 35,80,005 1.41
09-Aug-2017|Increase 10.000 0.00 35,90,005 1.41
11-Aug-2017|Increase 40,000 0.02 36,30,005 1.42
10-Nov-2017|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 36,00,005 1.41
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -20.000 -0.01 35,80,005 1.41
19-Jan-2018|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 35,50,005 1.39
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -44,349 -0.02 35,05,656 1.38
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -95,651 -0.04 34,10,005 1.34
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the vear 0 0.00f 34,10,005 1.34
8 |L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd| 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 7.13,090 0.28
14-Apr-2017|Increase 58,100 0.02 7,71,190 0.30
21-Apr-2017|Increase 58,500 0.02 8,29,690 0.33
28-Apr-2017|Increase 3.000 0.00 8,32,690 0.33
12-May-2017|Increase 21,000 0.01 8,53,690 0.34
19-May-2017|Decrease -24,000 -0.01 8,29,690 0.33
19-May-2017|Increase 65,500 0.03 8,95,190 0.35
09-Jun-2017[Increase 1,500 0.00 8,96,690 0.35
30-Jun-2017([Increase 24,000 0.01 9,20,690 0.36
30-Jun-2017[Decrease -1,500 0.00 9,19,190 0.36
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -15,000 -0.01 9,04,190 0.35
21-Jul-2017|Increase 1,500 0.00 9,05,690 0.36
11-Aug-2017|Decrease -9,000 0.00 8,96,690 0.35
11-Aug-2017|Decrease -1,500 0.00 8,95,190 0.35
01-Sep-2017|Increase 4,500 0.00 8,99,690 0.35
15-Sep-2017|Decrease -4,500 0.00 8,95,190 0.35
13-Oct-2017|Increase 6,53,100 0.26 15,48,290 0.61
27-Oct-2017|Increase 12,50,700 0.49 27,98,990 1.10
03-Nov-2017]|Increase 2,50,000 0.10 30,48,990 1.20
10-Nov-2017|Increase 13,500 0.01 30,62,490 1.20
10-Nov-2017|Increase 82,500 0.03 31,44,990 1.23
17-Nov-2017|Increase 4,500 0.00 31,49,490 1.24
01-Dec-2017|Increase 19,500 0.01 31,68,990 1.24
19-Jan-2018|Increase 28,500 0.01 31,97,490 1.26
19-Jan-2018(Increase 18,000 0.01 32,15,490 1.26
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,500 0.00 32,13,990 1.26
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,500 0.00 32,12,490 1.26
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -10,500 0.00 32,01,990 1.26
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -54,000 -0.02 31,47,990 1.24
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -15,000 -0.01 31,32,990 1.23
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -15,000 -0.01 31,17,990 1.22
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -25,500 -0.01 30,92,490 1.21
09-Mar-2018|Increase 10,300 0.00 31,02,790 1.22
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -43,500 -0.02 30,59,290 1.20
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00{ 30,59,290 1.20
9 UTI - Mutual Fund 01-Apr-2017[At the beginning of the year 45,71,463 1.79
28-Apr-2017|Increase 16,500 0.01 45,87,963 1.80
28-Apr-2017|Decrease -60,000 -0.02 45,27,963 1.78
05-May-2017|Decrease -90,000 -0.04 44,37,963 1.74
19-May-2017|Decrease -7,502 0.00 44,30,461 1.74
26-May-2017|Decrease -16,500 -0.01 44,13,961 1.73
26-May-2017|Increase 73,403 0.03 44,87,364 1.76
09-Jun-2017[Decrease -30,742 -0.01 44,56,622 1.75
09-Jun-2017[Decrease -6,190 0.00 44,50,432 1.75
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23-Jun-2017[Decrease -26,423 -0.01 44,24,009 1.74
23-Jun-2017|Decrease -65,332 -0.03 43,58,677 1.71
30-Jun-2017[Decrease -76,972 -0.03 42,81,705 1.68
30-Jun-2017|Decrease -65,400 -0.03 42,16,305 1.66
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -72,000 -0.03 41,44,305 1.63
07-Jul-2017|Increase 36.000 0.01 41,80,305 1.64
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -61,492 -0.02 41,18,813 1.62
14-Jul-2017|Increase 78.000 0.03 41,96,813 1.65
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -57.489 -0.02 41,39,324 1.62
21-Jul-2017|Decrease -29,158 -0.01 41,10,166 1.61
28-Jul-2017|Decrease -10,149 0.00 41,00,017 1.61
09-Aug-2017|Decrease -6.000 0.00 40,94,017 1.61
11-Aug-2017|Decrease -66,000 -0.03 40,28,017 1.58
18-Aug-2017|Decrease -45,000 -0.02 39,83,017 1.56
18-Aug-2017|Decrease -42,000 -0.02 39,41,017 1.55
25-Aug-2017|Decrease -79.144 -0.03 38,61,873 1.52
01-Sep-2017|Increase 63.000 0.02 39,24,873 1.54
01-Sep-2017|Decrease -2,70,853 -0.11 36,54,020 1.43
08-Sep-2017|Decrease -44,864 -0.02 36,09,156 1.42
08-Sep-2017|Increase 90.000 0.04 36,99,156 1.45
08-Sep-2017|Decrease -5,327 0.00 36,93,829 1.45
08-Sep-2017|Decrease -5,240 0.00 36,88,589 1.45
15-Sep-2017|Increase 31,500 0.01 37,20,089 1.46
15-Sep-2017|Decrease -7,241 0.00 37,12,848 1.46
22-Sep-2017|Decrease -18,000 -0.01 36,94,848 1.45
22-Sep-2017|Decrease -11,157 0.00 36,83,691 1.45
29-Sep-2017|Decrease -36.000 -0.01 36,47,691 1.43
06-Oct-2017]|Increase 7.500 0.00 36,55,191 1.43
06-Oct-2017|Decrease -6,523 0.00 36,48,668 1.43
03-Nov-2017]|Increase 3.000 0.00 36,51,668 1.43
10-Nov-2017|Decrease -18,000 -0.01 36,33,668 1.43
10-Nov-2017|Increase 49,500 0.02 36,83,168 1.45
17-Nov-2017|Decrease -18,000 -0.01 36,65,168 1.44
24-Nov-2017|Decrease -18,000 -0.01 36,47,168 1.43
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -36,000 -0.01 36,11,168 1.42
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -63,000 -0.02 35,48,168 1.39
15-Dec-2017[Decrease -9,000 0.00 35,39,168 1.39
15-Dec-2017[Increase 1,500 0.00 35,40,668 1.39
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -72,000 -0.03 34,68,668 1.36
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -434 0.00 34,68,234 1.36
05-Jan-2018|Increase 24,000 0.01 34,92,234 1.37
12-Jan-2018|Increase 6,000 0.00 34,98,234 1.37
19-Jan-2018|Increase 19,500 0.01 35,17,734 1.38
19-Jan-2018|Decrease -2,818 0.00 35,14,916 1.38
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -4,425 0.00 35,10,491 1.38
26-Jan-2018|Decrease -7,500 0.00 35,02,991 1.38
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -26,481 -0.01 34,76,510 1.36
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -51,000 -0.02 34,25,510 1.34
09-Feb-2018|Decrease -2,37,000 -0.09 31,88,510 1.25
09-Feb-2018|Decrease -426 0.00 31,88,084 1.25
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -5,059 0.00 31,83,025 1.25
23-Feb-2018|Decrease -9,000 0.00 31,74,025 1.25
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -27,000 -0.01 31,47,025 1.24
02-Mar-2018|Decrease -72,000 -0.03 30,75,025 1.21
09-Mar-2018|Decrease -1,17,000 -0.05 29,58,025 1.16
09-Mar-2018|Increase 60,661 0.02 30,18,686 1.18
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -90,000 -0.04 29,28,686 1.15
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -63,000 -0.02 28,65,686 1.12
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -10,313 0.00 28,55,373 1.12
23-Mar-2018|Decrease -37,000 -0.01 28,18,373 1.11
30-Mar-2018|Increase 28,380 0.01 28,46,753 1.12
30-Mar-2018|Decrease -10,596 0.00 28,36,157 1.11
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 28,36,157 1.11
10 [Templeton India Equity 01-Apr-2017[At the beginning of the year 28,67,321 1.13
Income Fund 07-Apr-2017|Decrease -93,500 -0.04 27,73,821 1.09
05-May-2017|Decrease -25,400 -0.01 27,48,421 1.08
16-Jun-2017|Decrease -27,714 -0.01 27,20,707 1.07
16-Jun-2017|Decrease -12,482 0.00 27,08,225 1.06
23-Jun-2017|Decrease -52,886 -0.02 26,55,339 1.04
23-Jun-2017|Decrease -23,818 -0.01 26,31,521 1.03
12-Jan-2018[Decrease -14,864 -0.01 26,16,657 1.03
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -12,210 0.00 26,04,447 1.02
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19-Jan-2018[Decrease -28,843 -0.01 25,75,604 1.01
19-Jan-2018[Decrease -23,693 -0.01 25,51,911 1.00
02-Feb-2018|Increase 1,13,565 0.04 26,65,476 1.05
09-Feb-2018|Increase 1,00.000 0.04 27,65,476 1.09
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -80.000 -0.03 26,85,476 1.05
16-Feb-2018|Decrease -70.000 -0.03 26,15,476 1.03
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -29,093 -0.01 25,86,383 1.02
16-Mar-2018|Increase 1,87,500 0.07 27,73,883 1.09
16-Mar-2018|Decrease -23,897 -0.01 27,49,986 1.08
23-Mar-2018|Increase 48,305 0.02 27,98,291 1.10
30-Mar-2018]increase 19,948 0.01 28,18,239 1.11
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 28,188,239 1.11
11 |Life Insurance Corporation 01-Apr-2017|At the beginning of the year 66,17,168 2.60
05-May-2017[Decrease -500 0.00 66,16,668 2.60
21-Jul-2017|Decrease -2,83,933 -0.11 63,32,735 2.49
21-Jul-2017|Decrease -45,609 -0.02 62,87,126 2.47
28-Jul-2017|Decrease -1,92,774 -0.08 60,94,352 2.39
28-Jul-2017|Decrease -27.643 -0.01 60,66,709 2.38
01-Aug-2017|Decrease -2,91,891 -0.11 57,74,818 2.27
01-Aug-2017|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 57,24,818 2.25
02-Aug-2017|Decrease -1,26,801 -0.05 55,98,017 2.20
02-Aug-2017|Decrease -10,589 0.00 55,87,428 2.19
04-Aug-2017|Decrease -82,571 -0.03 55,04,857 2.16
04-Aug-2017|Decrease -26,159 -0.01 54,78,698 2.15
09-Aug-2017|Decrease -59,285 -0.02 54,19,413 2.13
18-Aug-2017|Decrease -30.000 -0.01 53,89,413 2.12
25-Aug-2017|Decrease -2,37.828 -0.09 51,51,585 2.02
25-Aug-2017|Decrease -96,869 -0.04 50,54,716 1.98
01-Sep-2017|Decrease -6.54,695 -0.26 44,00,021 1.73
08-Sep-2017|Decrease -16,07.477 -0.63 27,92,544 1.10
22-Dec-2017|Decrease -239 0.00 27,92,305 1.10
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the vear 0 0.00f 27,92,305 1.10
12 |Government Pension Fund 01-Apr-2017[At the beginning of the year 71,07,551 2.79
Global 05-May-2017|Decrease -10,54,707 -0.41 60,52,844 2.38
12-May-2017|Decrease -92,348 -0.04 59,60,496 2.34
19-May-2017|Decrease -9,62,420 -0.38 49,98,076 1.96
09-Jun-2017|Decrease -2,267 0.00 49,95,809 1.96
07-Jul-2017|Decrease -73,589 -0.03 49,22,220 1.93
14-Jul-2017|Decrease -1,038 0.00 49,21,182 1.93
22-Sep-2017|Decrease -13,564 -0.01 49,07,618 1.93
13-Oct-2017|Decrease -3,77,506 -0.15 45,30,112 1.78
20-Oct-2017[Decrease -2,08,474 -0.08 43,21,638 1.70
27-Oct-2017|Decrease -14,15,956 -0.56 29,05,682 1.14
12-Jan-2018|Decrease -1,82,650 -0.07 27,23,032 1.07
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00f 27,23,032 1.07
13 [Mirae Asset Mutual Fund 01-Apr-2017[At the beginning of the year 28,69,037 1.13
07-Apr-2017|Increase 13,125 0.01 28,82,162 1.13
07-Apr-2017|Increase 21,875 0.01 29,04,037 1.14
07-Apr-2017|Increase 15,000 0.01 29,19,037 1.15
19-May-2017|Decrease -17,091 -0.01 29,01,946 1.14
19-May-2017|Decrease -51,271 -0.02 28,50,675 1.12
19-May-2017|Decrease -51,271 -0.02 27,99,404 1.10
26-May-2017|Increase 55,000 0.02 28,54,404 1.12
26-May-2017|Increase 55,000 0.02 29,09,404 1.14
28-Jul-2017|Decrease -1,56,119 -0.06 27,53,285 1.08
31-Oct-2017|Increase 5,000 0.00 27,58,285 1.08
10-Nov-2017|Increase 5,000 0.00 27,63,285 1.08
10-Nov-2017]|Increase 1,40,000 0.05 29,03,285 1.14
17-Nov-2017]|Increase 40,000 0.02 29,43,285 1.16
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 29,18,285 1.15
08-Dec-2017|Decrease -1,25,000 -0.05 27,93,285 1.10
15-Dec-2017[Decrease -50,000 -0.02 27,43,285 1.08
02-Feb-2018|Decrease -70,000 -0.03 26,73,285 1.05
31-Mar-2018|At the end of the year 0 0.00| 26,73,285 1.05




